
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 

No. 
245 
128 
33 
87 
29 

114 
11 

Class 
FAUESC 
FPEA 
FASP 
FAUGO 
FPRA 
FASP 
FAUESC 

Name 
BENJAMIN GASPARRINI 
BERNARDO MORAES LEAL 
LUCAS DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA 
MIGUEL BARBOSA 
LUCAS LUIZ C. AMBROSIO 
MURILO SALTON PRADO 
VICENTE DA SILVA 

Laps 
20 
22 
22 
20 
23 
20 
21 

Best Tm 
52.336 
52.756 
52.779 
52.817 
52.944 
53.060 
53.224 

Diff 

0.420 
0.443 
0.481 
0.608 
0.724 
0.888 

Gap 

0.420 
0.023 
0.038 
0.127 
0.116 
0.164 

In Lap 
18 
14 
17 
20 
19 
7 

17 

S1 Best Tm 
17.862 
17.983 
17.892 
17.976 
18.137 
18.269 
18.237 

S2 Best Tm 
19.135 
19.165 
19.132 
19.217 
19.262 
19.352 
19.559 

S3 Best Tm 
15.165 
15.253 
15.263 
15.229 
15.343 
15.349 
15.365 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 22/07/2021 11:21:46 
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22a Copa Brasil de Kart 2021 
Mirim 

3o Treino Oficial - PMK 

Practice (20:00 Time) started at 11:00:26 

Kartódromo Luigi Borghesi 1,050 km 

22/07/2021 11:00 


